
Meopham Village Hall Bookings 2025

Wk Day Date Times Main Hall Times Small Hall Times Comm Room

5 Monday 29 Sep 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Emma

12:30 - 13:30 Fitter Stronger

16:00 - 18:00 Hollys Theatre Hub

16:30 - 19:00 Kick Boxing

18:00 - 20:00 Adult Ballet

19:45 - 22:15 Scottish Dancing

5 Tuesday 30 Sep 09:30 - 12:00 U3A Bridge

16:00 - 18:30 Karate

17:30 - 19:00 Poppy Singing Group

18:30 - 21:00 Kick Boxing

1 Wednesday 01 Oct 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Fitter Stronger 11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Miranda

19:00 - 21:00 Dahlia Group Mtg

19:00 - 23:00 West Coast Swing Dance

21:00 - 22:00 West Coast Swing Dance

1 Thursday 02 Oct 10:00 - 11:00 MEPARA - Keep Fit

18:55 - 19:55 Yoga - Nina

19:45 - 21:15 AA Meeting

20:05 - 22:05 Sue & Dave - Dance

1 Friday 03 Oct 09:00 - 10:30 Yoga - Brenda

09:45 - 12:45 Baby Massage

11:15 - 14:15 Art Class

14:30 - 16:30 Guitar - Electric

18:00 - 20:00 Guitar - Classes

19:45 - 22:00 Tasha Dance

1 Saturday 04 Oct 08:55 - 09:55 Cindy - Yoga

10:00 - 16:00 Tacks 10:00 - 16:00 Tacks

1 Sunday 05 Oct 13:00 - 18:00 FLUID 13:00 - 18:00 FLUID

All bookings and timings subject to change as at 04/10/2025



Meopham Village Hall Bookings 2025

Wk Day Date Times Main Hall Times Small Hall Times Comm Room

1 Monday 06 Oct 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Emma

12:30 - 13:30 Fitter Stronger

13:30 - 16:00 Scrabble

14:00 - 16:00 LANBARA Mtg  

16:00 - 18:00 Hollys Theatre Hub

16:30 - 19:00 Kick Boxing

19:30 - 21:00 Gardeners

19:45 - 22:15 Scottish Dancing

1 Tuesday 07 Oct 08:00 - 13:45 Little City - Child Play

09:30 - 12:00 U3A Bridge

14:00 - 15:30 ARAMAD

16:00 - 18:30 Karate

17:30 - 19:00 Poppy Singing Group

18:30 - 21:00 Kick Boxing

2 Wednesday 08 Oct 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Fitter Stronger 11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Miranda

12:15 - 14:15 Gravesend Health

14:00 - 16:00 Sue & Dave - Dance

19:00 - 23:00 West Coast Swing Dance

21:00 - 22:00 West Coast Swing Dance

2 Thursday 09 Oct 10:00 - 11:00 MEPARA - Keep Fit

18:55 - 19:55 Yoga - Nina

19:45 - 21:15 AA Meeting

20:05 - 22:05 Sue & Dave - Dance

2 Friday 10 Oct 09:00 - 10:30 Yoga - Brenda

09:45 - 12:45 Baby Massage

11:15 - 14:15 Art Class

14:30 - 16:30 Guitar - Electric

18:00 - 20:00 Guitar - Classes

All bookings and timings subject to change as at 04/10/2025



Meopham Village Hall Bookings 2025

Wk Day Date Times Main Hall Times Small Hall Times Comm Room

18:30 - 20:30 Keith Mtg

19:45 - 22:00 Tasha Dance

2 Saturday 11 Oct 08:55 - 09:55 Cindy - Yoga

10:30 - 16:30 Private Function  

17:00 - 23:00 MEPARA 17:00 - 23:00 MEPARA

2 Sunday 12 Oct 09:30 - 12:00 Sunday Service

10:00 - 12:00 FLUID

12:00 - 13:00 CACW Assembly

13:30 - 18:00 Christening  

All bookings and timings subject to change as at 04/10/2025



Meopham Village Hall Bookings 2025

Wk Day Date Times Main Hall Times Small Hall Times Comm Room

2 Monday 13 Oct 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Emma

12:30 - 13:30 Fitter Stronger

16:00 - 18:00 Hollys Theatre Hub

16:30 - 19:00 Kick Boxing

18:00 - 19:30 Adult Ballet

19:45 - 22:15 Scottish Dancing

20:00 - 22:00 Gardeners

2 Tuesday 14 Oct 09:30 - 12:00 U3A Bridge

16:00 - 18:30 Karate

17:30 - 19:00 Poppy Singing Group

18:30 - 21:00 Kick Boxing

3 Wednesday 15 Oct 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Fitter Stronger 11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Miranda

19:00 - 23:00 West Coast Swing Dance

21:00 - 22:00 West Coast Swing Dance

3 Thursday 16 Oct 10:00 - 11:00 MEPARA - Keep Fit

13:00 - 16:00 MEPARA

16:00 - 17:00 MEPARA Ctte

18:55 - 19:55 Yoga - Nina

19:45 - 21:15 AA Meeting

20:05 - 22:05 Sue & Dave - Dance

3 Friday 17 Oct 09:00 - 10:30 Yoga - Brenda

09:45 - 11:45 Life Class

11:15 - 14:15 Art Class

14:30 - 16:30 Guitar - Electric

18:00 - 20:00 Guitar - Classes

19:45 - 22:00 Tasha Dance

3 Saturday 18 Oct 09:30 - 13:00 Bereavement Cafe  09:30 - 13:00 Bereavement Cafe  

13:30 - 17:30 Private Function  

All bookings and timings subject to change as at 04/10/2025



Meopham Village Hall Bookings 2025

Wk Day Date Times Main Hall Times Small Hall Times Comm Room

3 Sunday 19 Oct 08:55 - 09:55 Cindy - Yoga

09:30 - 12:00 Sunday Service

12:00 - 13:00 CACW Assembly

13:30 - 17:30 Pilates - Emma 13:30 - 17:30 Pilates - Emma

All bookings and timings subject to change as at 04/10/2025



Meopham Village Hall Bookings 2025

Wk Day Date Times Main Hall Times Small Hall Times Comm Room

3 Monday 20 Oct 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Emma

13:30 - 16:00 Meopham WI

16:30 - 19:00 Kick Boxing

18:00 - 20:00 Adult Ballet

19:45 - 22:15 Scottish Dancing

3 Tuesday 21 Oct 09:30 - 12:00 U3A Bridge

12:30 - 16:00 ARAMAD

16:00 - 18:30 Karate

17:30 - 19:00 Poppy Singing Group

18:30 - 21:00 Kick Boxing

19:00 - 21:00 MDAA Meeting

4 Wednesday 22 Oct 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Miranda

12:15 - 14:15 Gravesend Health

14:00 - 16:00 Sue & Dave - Dance

19:00 - 23:00 West Coast Swing Dance

21:00 - 22:00 West Coast Swing Dance

4 Thursday 23 Oct 10:00 - 11:00 MEPARA - Keep Fit

14:00 - 15:00 Fitter Stronger 14:00 - 16:00 District Health

14:30 - 16:30 District Health

18:55 - 19:55 Yoga - Nina

20:00 - 21:30 AA Meeting

20:05 - 22:05 Sue & Dave - Dance

4 Friday 24 Oct 09:00 - 10:30 Yoga - Brenda

11:15 - 14:15 Art Class

14:30 - 16:30 Guitar - Electric

19:45 - 22:00 Tasha Dance

4 Saturday 25 Oct 08:55 - 09:55 Cindy - Yoga

10:15 - 15:00 Indoor Bootfair  

All bookings and timings subject to change as at 04/10/2025



Meopham Village Hall Bookings 2025

Wk Day Date Times Main Hall Times Small Hall Times Comm Room

4 Sunday 26 Oct 10:00 - 16:00 Sunday Service

All bookings and timings subject to change as at 04/10/2025



Meopham Village Hall Bookings 2025

Wk Day Date Times Main Hall Times Small Hall Times Comm Room

4 Monday 27 Oct 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Emma

12:30 - 13:30 Fitter Stronger

16:30 - 19:00 Kick Boxing

19:45 - 22:15 Scottish Dancing

4 Tuesday 28 Oct 09:30 - 12:00 U3A Bridge

13:30 - 16:00 Meopham WI

16:00 - 18:30 Karate

17:30 - 19:00 Poppy Singing Group

18:30 - 21:00 Kick Boxing

5 Wednesday 29 Oct 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Fitter Stronger 11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Miranda

19:00 - 23:00 West Coast Swing Dance

21:00 - 22:00 West Coast Swing Dance

5 Thursday 30 Oct 10:00 - 11:00 MEPARA - Keep Fit

18:55 - 19:55 Yoga - Nina

20:00 - 21:30 AA Meeting

20:05 - 22:05 Sue & Dave - Dance

5 Friday 31 Oct 09:00 - 10:30 Yoga - Brenda

11:15 - 14:15 Art Class

14:30 - 16:30 Guitar - Electric

18:00 - 20:00 Guitar - Classes

19:45 - 22:00 Tasha Dance

1 Saturday 01 Nov 08:55 - 09:55 Cindy - Yoga

10:00 - 16:00 Tacks 10:00 - 16:00 Tacks

18:00 - 23:00 Meopham Tennis Quiz

1 Sunday 02 Nov 09:00 - 18:00 Private Function  

All bookings and timings subject to change as at 04/10/2025



Meopham Village Hall Bookings 2025

Wk Day Date Times Main Hall Times Small Hall Times Comm Room

1 Monday 03 Nov 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Emma

12:30 - 13:30 Fitter Stronger

13:30 - 16:00 Scrabble

14:00 - 16:00 LANBARA Mtg  

16:00 - 18:00 Hollys Theatre Hub

16:30 - 19:00 Kick Boxing

19:30 - 21:00 Gardeners

19:45 - 22:15 Scottish Dancing

1 Tuesday 04 Nov 09:30 - 12:00 U3A Bridge

14:00 - 15:30 ARAMAD

16:00 - 18:30 Karate

18:30 - 21:00 Kick Boxing

1 Wednesday 05 Nov 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Fitter Stronger 11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Miranda

1 Thursday 06 Nov 10:00 - 11:00 MEPARA - Keep Fit

18:55 - 19:55 Yoga - Nina

19:45 - 21:15 AA Meeting

20:05 - 22:05 Sue & Dave - Dance

1 Friday 07 Nov 09:00 - 10:30 Yoga - Brenda

11:15 - 14:15 Art Class

14:30 - 16:30 Guitar - Electric

18:00 - 20:00 Guitar - Classes

19:45 - 22:00 Tasha Dance

2 Saturday 08 Nov 08:55 - 09:55 Cindy - Yoga

10:30 - 16:00 Private Function  

18:00 - 22:30 MEPARA Quiz

2 Sunday 09 Nov 09:30 - 12:00 Sunday Service

12:00 - 13:00 CACW Assembly

13:30 - 17:30 Private Function  

All bookings and timings subject to change as at 04/10/2025



Meopham Village Hall Bookings 2025

Wk Day Date Times Main Hall Times Small Hall Times Comm Room

2 Monday 10 Nov 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Emma

12:30 - 13:30 Fitter Stronger

16:00 - 18:00 Hollys Theatre Hub

16:30 - 19:00 Kick Boxing

18:00 - 19:30 Adult Ballet

19:45 - 22:15 Scottish Dancing

20:00 - 22:00 Gardeners

2 Tuesday 11 Nov 09:30 - 12:00 U3A Bridge

16:00 - 18:30 Karate

18:30 - 21:00 Kick Boxing

2 Wednesday 12 Nov 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Fitter Stronger 11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Miranda

12:15 - 14:15 Gravesend Health

14:00 - 16:00 Sue & Dave - Dance

19:00 - 23:00 West Coast Swing Dance

21:00 - 22:00 West Coast Swing Dance

2 Thursday 13 Nov 10:00 - 11:00 MEPARA - Keep Fit

18:55 - 19:55 Yoga - Nina

19:45 - 21:15 AA Meeting

20:05 - 22:05 Sue & Dave - Dance

2 Friday 14 Nov 09:00 - 10:30 Yoga - Brenda

09:45 - 12:45 Baby Massage

11:15 - 14:15 Art Class

14:30 - 16:30 Guitar - Electric

18:00 - 20:00 Guitar - Classes

19:45 - 22:00 Tasha Dance

3 Saturday 15 Nov 08:55 - 09:55 Cindy - Yoga

10:15 - 14:15 Private Function  

16:30 - 22:00 Swinging The Lead

All bookings and timings subject to change as at 04/10/2025



Meopham Village Hall Bookings 2025

Wk Day Date Times Main Hall Times Small Hall Times Comm Room

3 Sunday 16 Nov 09:30 - 12:00 Sunday Service

12:00 - 13:00 CACW Assembly

13:30 - 17:30 Private Function  

All bookings and timings subject to change as at 04/10/2025



Meopham Village Hall Bookings 2025

Wk Day Date Times Main Hall Times Small Hall Times Comm Room

3 Monday 17 Nov 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Emma

12:30 - 13:30 Fitter Stronger

13:30 - 16:00 Meopham WI

16:00 - 18:00 Hollys Theatre Hub

16:30 - 19:00 Kick Boxing

18:00 - 20:00 Adult Ballet

19:45 - 22:15 Scottish Dancing

3 Tuesday 18 Nov 09:30 - 12:00 U3A Bridge

12:30 - 16:00 ARAMAD

16:00 - 18:30 Karate

18:30 - 21:00 Kick Boxing

3 Wednesday 19 Nov 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Fitter Stronger 11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Miranda

19:00 - 23:00 West Coast Swing Dance

21:00 - 22:00 West Coast Swing Dance

3 Thursday 20 Nov 10:00 - 11:00 MEPARA - Keep Fit

13:00 - 16:00 MEPARA

14:30 - 16:30 District Health

16:00 - 17:00 MEPARA Ctte

18:55 - 19:55 Yoga - Nina

19:00 - 20:00 MVH AGM

19:45 - 21:15 AA Meeting

20:00 - 21:00 MVH Committee

20:05 - 22:05 Sue & Dave - Dance

3 Friday 21 Nov 09:00 - 10:30 Yoga - Brenda

09:45 - 12:45 Baby Massage

11:15 - 14:15 Art Class

14:30 - 16:30 Guitar - Electric

19:45 - 22:00 Tasha Dance

All bookings and timings subject to change as at 04/10/2025



Meopham Village Hall Bookings 2025

Wk Day Date Times Main Hall Times Small Hall Times Comm Room

4 Saturday 22 Nov 08:55 - 09:55 Cindy - Yoga

4 Sunday 23 Nov 09:30 - 12:00 Sunday Service

12:00 - 13:00 CACW Assembly

12:30 - 16:30 Private Function  

All bookings and timings subject to change as at 04/10/2025



Meopham Village Hall Bookings 2025

Wk Day Date Times Main Hall Times Small Hall Times Comm Room

4 Monday 24 Nov 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Emma

12:30 - 13:30 Fitter Stronger

16:00 - 18:00 Hollys Theatre Hub

16:30 - 19:00 Kick Boxing

18:00 - 20:00 Adult Ballet

19:45 - 22:15 Scottish Dancing

4 Tuesday 25 Nov 09:30 - 12:00 U3A Bridge

13:30 - 16:00 Meopham WI

16:00 - 18:30 Karate

18:30 - 21:00 Kick Boxing

4 Wednesday 26 Nov 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Fitter Stronger 11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Miranda

12:15 - 14:15 Gravesend Health

14:00 - 16:00 Sue & Dave - Dance

19:00 - 23:00 West Coast Swing Dance

21:00 - 22:00 West Coast Swing Dance

4 Thursday 27 Nov 10:00 - 11:00 MEPARA - Keep Fit

18:55 - 19:55 Yoga - Nina

19:45 - 21:15 AA Meeting

20:05 - 22:05 Sue & Dave - Dance

4 Friday 28 Nov 09:00 - 10:30 Yoga - Brenda

09:45 - 12:45 Baby Massage

11:15 - 14:15 Art Class

14:30 - 16:30 Guitar - Electric

19:45 - 22:00 Tasha Dance

5 Saturday 29 Nov 08:00 - 16:00 Festive Fair 08:00 - 16:00 Festive Fair

5 Sunday 30 Nov 08:55 - 09:55 Cindy - Yoga

09:30 - 12:00 Sunday Service

12:00 - 13:00 CACW Assembly

All bookings and timings subject to change as at 04/10/2025



Meopham Village Hall Bookings 2025

Wk Day Date Times Main Hall Times Small Hall Times Comm Room

13:30 - 17:30 Private Function  

All bookings and timings subject to change as at 04/10/2025



Meopham Village Hall Bookings 2025

Wk Day Date Times Main Hall Times Small Hall Times Comm Room

1 Monday 01 Dec 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Emma

12:30 - 13:30 Fitter Stronger

13:30 - 16:00 Scrabble

14:00 - 16:00 LANBARA Mtg  

16:00 - 18:00 Hollys Theatre Hub

16:30 - 19:00 Kick Boxing

18:00 - 20:00 Adult Ballet

19:30 - 21:00 Gardeners

1 Tuesday 02 Dec 08:00 - 13:45 Little City - Child Play

09:30 - 12:00 U3A Bridge

14:00 - 15:30 ARAMAD

16:00 - 18:30 Karate

18:30 - 21:00 Kick Boxing

19:00 - 21:00 MDAA Meeting

1 Wednesday 03 Dec 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Fitter Stronger 11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Miranda

19:00 - 23:00 West Coast Swing Dance

21:00 - 22:00 West Coast Swing Dance

1 Thursday 04 Dec 10:00 - 11:00 MEPARA - Keep Fit

14:30 - 16:30 Community Health Mtg

18:55 - 19:55 Yoga - Nina

19:45 - 21:15 AA Meeting

20:05 - 22:05 Sue & Dave - Dance

1 Friday 05 Dec 09:00 - 10:30 Yoga - Brenda

09:45 - 12:45 Baby Massage

11:15 - 14:15 Art Class

14:30 - 16:30 Guitar - Electric

19:45 - 22:00 Tasha Dance

1 Saturday 06 Dec 08:55 - 09:55 Cindy - Yoga

All bookings and timings subject to change as at 04/10/2025



Meopham Village Hall Bookings 2025

Wk Day Date Times Main Hall Times Small Hall Times Comm Room

10:00 - 16:00 Tacks 10:00 - 16:00 Tacks

17:00 - 23:30 Dinner Private Function  17:00 - 23:30 Dinner Private Function  

1 Sunday 07 Dec 13:00 - 18:00 FLUID 13:00 - 18:00 FLUID

All bookings and timings subject to change as at 04/10/2025



Meopham Village Hall Bookings 2025

Wk Day Date Times Main Hall Times Small Hall Times Comm Room

2 Monday 08 Dec 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Emma

12:30 - 13:30 Fitter Stronger

16:00 - 18:00 Hollys Theatre Hub

16:30 - 19:00 Kick Boxing

18:00 - 20:00 Adult Ballet

19:45 - 22:15 Scottish Dancing

20:00 - 22:00 Gardeners

2 Tuesday 09 Dec 09:30 - 12:00 U3A Bridge

12:30 - 16:00 ARAMAD

16:00 - 18:30 Karate

18:30 - 21:00 Kick Boxing

2 Wednesday 10 Dec 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Fitter Stronger 11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Miranda

12:15 - 14:15 Gravesend Health

14:00 - 16:00 Sue & Dave - Dance

19:00 - 23:00 West Coast Swing Dance

21:00 - 22:00 West Coast Swing Dance

2 Thursday 11 Dec 10:00 - 11:00 MEPARA - Keep Fit

18:55 - 19:55 Yoga - Nina

19:45 - 21:15 AA Meeting

20:05 - 22:05 Sue & Dave - Dance

2 Friday 12 Dec 09:00 - 10:30 Yoga - Brenda

09:45 - 12:45 Baby Massage

11:15 - 14:15 Art Class

14:30 - 16:30 Guitar - Electric

19:45 - 22:00 Tasha Dance

2 Saturday 13 Dec 08:55 - 09:55 Cindy - Yoga

16:30 - 22:00 Swinging The Lead

2 Sunday 14 Dec 09:30 - 12:00 Sunday Service

All bookings and timings subject to change as at 04/10/2025



Meopham Village Hall Bookings 2025

Wk Day Date Times Main Hall Times Small Hall Times Comm Room

12:00 - 13:00 CACW Assembly

13:30 - 17:30 Private Function  

All bookings and timings subject to change as at 04/10/2025



Meopham Village Hall Bookings 2025

Wk Day Date Times Main Hall Times Small Hall Times Comm Room

3 Monday 15 Dec 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Emma

12:30 - 13:30 Fitter Stronger

13:30 - 16:00 Meopham WI

16:00 - 18:00 Hollys Theatre Hub

16:30 - 19:00 Kick Boxing

18:00 - 20:00 Adult Ballet

19:30 - 23:00 Scottish Dancing

3 Tuesday 16 Dec 09:30 - 12:00 U3A Bridge

16:00 - 18:30 Karate

18:30 - 21:00 Kick Boxing

3 Wednesday 17 Dec 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Fitter Stronger 11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Miranda

13:30 - 16:30 Community Health Mtg

14:00 - 16:30 Sue & Dave - Dance

19:00 - 23:00 West Coast Swing Dance

21:00 - 22:00 West Coast Swing Dance

3 Thursday 18 Dec 10:00 - 11:00 MEPARA - Keep Fit

13:00 - 16:00 MEPARA

16:00 - 17:00 MEPARA Ctte

18:55 - 19:55 Yoga - Nina

19:45 - 21:15 AA Meeting

20:05 - 22:05 Sue & Dave - Dance

3 Friday 19 Dec 09:00 - 10:30 Yoga - Brenda

09:45 - 11:45 Life Class

11:15 - 14:15 Art Class

14:30 - 16:30 Guitar - Electric

18:00 - 20:00 Choir Concert Setup  

3 Saturday 20 Dec 08:55 - 09:55 Cindy - Yoga

10:30 - 15:30 Choir Concert Setup  

All bookings and timings subject to change as at 04/10/2025



Meopham Village Hall Bookings 2025

Wk Day Date Times Main Hall Times Small Hall Times Comm Room

16:00 - 22:00 Choir Concert  

3 Sunday 21 Dec 09:30 - 12:00 Sunday Service

12:00 - 13:00 CACW Assembly

All bookings and timings subject to change as at 04/10/2025



Meopham Village Hall Bookings 2025

Wk Day Date Times Main Hall Times Small Hall Times Comm Room

4 Monday 22 Dec 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Emma

12:30 - 13:30 Fitter Stronger

16:30 - 19:00 Kick Boxing

18:00 - 20:00 Adult Ballet

19:30 - 23:00 Scottish Dancing

4 Tuesday 23 Dec 13:30 - 16:00 Meopham WI

16:00 - 18:30 Karate

18:30 - 21:00 Kick Boxing

4 Wednesday 24 Dec 09:30 - 10:30 Lisa - Dance Class

11:00 - 12:00 Pilates - Miranda

12:15 - 14:15 Gravesend Health

4 Thursday 25 Dec 09:00 - 23:30 Christmas Day 09:00 - 23:30 Christmas Day 09:00 - 23:30 Christmas Day

4 Friday 26 Dec 09:00 - 23:30 Boxing Day 09:00 - 23:30 Boxing Day 09:00 - 23:30 Boxing Day

1 Thursday 01 Jan 09:00 - 23:30 New Year Day 09:00 - 23:30 New Year Day 09:00 - 23:30 New Year Day

1 Friday 02 Jan 13:00 - 23:59 70th Birthday Private Function  

1 Sunday 04 Jan 12:00 - 17:00 Private Function  

All bookings and timings subject to change as at 04/10/2025


